Monday, October 17, 2022

1:00PM-2:00PM

Bacis of Economy|Introduction

Tuesday, October 18, 2022

1:00PM-2:00PM

Indian banking System Part 1

Wednesday, October 19, 2022

1:00PM-2:00PM

Indian banking System Part 2

Thursday, October 20, 2022

1:00PM-2:00PM

Indian banking System Part 3

Friday, October 21, 2022

1:00PM-2:00PM

Unemployment and Poverty

Thursday, October 27, 2022

1:00PM-2:00PM

Inflation

Friday, October 28, 2022

1:00PM-2:00PM

Financial market part 1

Monday, October 31, 2022

1:00PM-2:00PM

Financial market part 1

Tuesday, November 1, 2022

1:00PM-2:00PM

Goverment Schemes Part 1

Wednesday, November 2, 2022

1:00PM-2:00PM

Goverment Schemes Part 2

Thursday, November 3, 2022

1:00PM-2:00PM

Banking Terminology Part 1

Friday, November 4, 2022

1:00PM-2:00PM

Banking Terminology Part 2

Monday, November 7, 2022

1:00PM-2:00PM

Current Affairs June Part 1

Tuesday, November 8, 2022

1:00PM-2:00PM

Current Affairs June Part 2

Wednesday, November 9, 2022

1:00PM-2:00PM

Current Affairs July Part 1

Thursday, November 10, 2022

1:00PM-2:00PM

Current Affairs July Part 2

Friday, November 11, 2022

1:00PM-2:00PM

Current Affairs August Part 1

Monday, November 14, 2022

1:00PM-2:00PM

Current Affairs August Part 2

Tuesday, November 15, 2022

1:00PM-2:00PM

Current Affairs September part 1

Wednesday, November 16, 2022

1:00PM-2:00PM

Current Affairs September part 2

Thursday, November 17, 2022

1:00PM-2:00PM

Current Affairs October Part 1

Friday, November 18, 2022

1:00PM-2:00PM

Current Affairs October Part 2

Monday, November 21, 2022

1:00PM-2:00PM

Current Affairs November

Tuesday, November 22, 2022

1:00PM-2:00PM

Practice MCQ Part 1

Wednesday, November 23, 2022

1:00PM-2:00PM

Practice MCQ Part 2

Thursday, November 24, 2022

1:00PM-2:00PM

Practice MCQ Part 3

Friday, November 25, 2022

1:00PM-2:00PM

Current Affairs MCQ Part 1

Monday, November 28, 2022

1:00PM-2:00PM

Current Affairs MCQ Part 2

Tuesday, November 29, 2022

1:00PM-2:00PM

Current Affairs MCQ Part 3

Wednesday, November 30, 2022

1:00PM-2:00PM

Current Affairs MCQ Part 4




